EDDE26/835/Issue01/12.21
Product Specification26W G24Q-3 4 Pin
Double Compact Fluorescent Lamp
Product Ref: EDDE26/835
Technical Features:
•	 Energy saving double turn, ‘U’ shaped compact fluorescent
lamp
•	 4 pin base with internal starter and capacitor
•	 Used in professional and general lighting applications
Cap Type G24q-3
Colour Temperature 3500K
Compliance UKCA, CE
CRI 80
Energy Rating G
Finish Opal
Lamp Life (L70/B50) 10000 hours
Lamp Type CFL 4 Pin PL-CE
Lumens 1716lm
Mercury Content <2.5mg
Wattage 26W
Weight 0.050kg
Length 166mm
Width 28mm
Errors and omissions excepted (E&OE). All information is subject to change without notice
and is correct at the time of print. Refer to issue number and date below.
L
W
7mm
Tel: +44 (0)1302 822 833  •  fusion-lamps.co.uk
DATASHEET
Fusion Lamps
EDDE26/835
26
Fusion Lamps
EDDE26/835
26